

City of Cupertino
Regnart Road Slope Stabilization Project
2017-23
BID OPENING DATE: Tuesday, June 27, 2017

ITEM	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QTY.	Innovative Construction Solutions		Granite		Granite Rock	
				UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
1	Mobilization	LS	1	79,600.00	79,600.00	50,000.00	50,000.00	35,000.00	35,000.00
2	Clearing and Grubbing / Site Preparation	LS	1	7,400.00	7,400.00	50,000.00	50,000.00	10,000.00	10,000.00
3	Traffic Control	LS	1	56,000.00	56,000.00	55,000.00	55,000.00	58,727.00	58,727.00
4	Saw Cutting	LF	110	14.00	1,540.00	20.00	2,200.00	19.00	2,090.00
5	Remove Tree	EA	1	18,500.00	18,500.00	10,000.00	10,000.00	14,950.00	14,950.00
6	Install Drilled Piers (measurement is the total vertical length of all piers)	LF	426	458.00	195,108.00	420.00	178,920.00	300.00	127,800.00
7	Concrete Lagging	SF	300	133.00	39,900.00	300.00	90,000.00	68.00	20,400.00
8	Retaining Wall Backdrain w/Cleanouts	LF	52	177.00	9,204.00	100.00	5,200.00	58.00	3,016.00
9	Drop Inlets	EA	3	4,127.00	12,381.00	3,000.00	9,000.00	6,000.00	18,000.00
10	Storm Drain Pipe in Trench:	LF	18	400.00	7,200.00	200.00	3,600.00	125.00	2,250.00
11	Storm Drain Pipe on Slope, staked	LF	65	156.00	10,140.00	150.00	9,750.00	125.00	8,125.00
12	Rip-rap (12 pieces)	EA	2	4,000.00	8,000.00	2,000.00	4,000.00	3,500.00	7,000.00
13	Excavate/Off-haul Spoils (in-place volume)-See note below	CY	120	189.00	22,680.00	120.00	14,400.00	161.00	19,320.00
14	Install Backfill (compacted volume)-See note below	CY	15	250.00	3,750.00	260.00	3,900.00	480.00	7,200.00
15	Install 3" AC Pavement and 9" AB	SF	170	71.00	12,070.00	75.00	12,750.00	50.00	8,500.00
16	Install Caltrans Type A AC Dike	LF	112	75.00	8,400.00	30.00	3,360.00	45.00	5,040.00
17	Implement Best Management Practices for Storm Water Pollution Prevention and Erosion Control	LS	1	12,000.00	12,000.00	20,000.00	20,000.00	6,000.00	6,000.00
18	Install Erosion Control Blanket and Hydroseed to All Areas Disturbed by Construction Activities	LS	1	12,600.00	12,600.00	2,700.00	2,700.00	4,000.00	4,000.00
TOTAL BID					\$516,473.00		\$524,780.00		\$357,418.00